Ridgeway College Fee Structure 2025

Grade RRR - R Grade 1-3 Grade 4-5 Grade 6-7 Grade 8 Grade 9| Grade 10 - 12 Notes
Entrance Fee (NL) R 800.00 R 2 200.00 R 2 200.00 R 2 200.00 R 3 200.00 R 3 200.00 R 3 200.00|Payable on registration (New Learners)
Re-enrolment fee R 400.00 R 400.00 R 400.00 R 400.00 R 400.00 R 400.00 R 400.00|Payable by 1st September year each
School Fees R 2 375.00 R 4 250.00 R 4 820.00 R 4 820.00 R 5580.00 R 6 000.00 R 6 300.00(Payable by the 1st of each month x 12 months
ECD Tuckshop R 50.00 Payable with fees at start of each term
Reallife4 Kids/Moneytime R 25.00 Payable in Grade 6 & 7
Techways/Reallife 4 Teens R 25.00 R 25.00 Payable in Grade 8 & 9
IBT/IEB Exam Fee N/A R 30.00 R 30.00 N/A R 30.00 R 280.00|IBT's Grade 3,6 & 9/IEB Grade 10-12
ECD Afternoon Programme R 900.00 R 900.00 R 900.00 R 900.00 N/A N/A|Payable by the 1st of each month x 10 Months
Hostel Fees Weekly N/A N/A R 6 100.00 R 6 100.00 R 6 100.00 R 6 100.00 R 6 100.00|Payable by the 1st of each month x 10 Months
Hostel Fees Termly N/A N/A R 7 000.00 R 7 000.00 R 7 000.00 R 7 000.00 R 7 000.00|Payable by the 1st of each month x 10 Months

Notes

Enfrance fee is a once off fee payable upon admission

Re-enrolment fee paid once a year fo confirm re-enrolment for the following year

School fees and exam fees above are monthly fees payable over 12 months
Hostel fees above are monthly fees payable over 10 months (Jan - Oct)
If you come into the hostel later than Jan, please note that hostel fee is an annual amount payable over 10 months and a pro-rata amount will be worked out and payable accordingly.

Aftercare fees are monthly fees payable over 10 months (Feb - Nov)
ECD students pay a R50 tuckshop fee per quarter




